platt.com
NOCTURA SERIES SELECTION GUIDE
Area, Flood and Wall Mount
Knuckle Mount
Yoke Mount
Trunnion Mount
Extended Arm w/NEMA®
3-Pin Photocell Receptacle

Extended Arm w/NEMA®
3-Pin Photocell Receptacle
QUICK CONNECT WIRING
Designed with the installer in mind, the quick connect wiring
feature allows for a easier installation. The housing supply cord
has a convenient male end connector that twists and locks in with
the female end connector supplied with the mount.
NOCTURA™ LED AREA
Platt Item # Cat # Description Replaces
 NOCTURA™  SERIES - AREA
1434325 NTA-A-NM-T3-11L-40K-UL-BZ NOCTURA, AREA, T3, 11L, 75W, 40K, 120-277 250W MH / HPS / PSMH
1434327 NTA-A-NM-T5-11L-40K-UL-BZ NOCTURA, AREA, T5, 11L, 75W, 40K, 120-277 250W MH / HPS / PSMH
1434326 NTA-A-NM-T3-19L-40K-UL-BZ NOCTURA, AREA, T3, 19L, 130W, 40K, 120-277 400W MH / HPS / PSMH
1434328 NTA-A-NM-T5-19L-40K-UL-BZ NOCTURA, AREA, T5, 19L, 130W, 40K, 120-277 400W MH / HPS / PSMH
 NOCTURA™ SERIES - FLOOD
1434317 NTF-A-NM-N4-3L-40K-UL-BZ NOCTURA, FLOOD, N4, 3L, 21W, 40K, 120-277 70W MH / 100W HPS / PSMH
1434320 NTF-A-NM-N6-3L-40K-UL-BZ NOCTURA, FLOOD, N6, 3L, 21W, 40K, 120-277 70W MH / 100W HPS / PSMH
1434321 NTF-A-NM-N4-10L-40K-UL-BZ NOCTURA, FLOOD, N4, 10L, 64W, 40K, 120-277 250W MH / PSMH / 200W HPS
1434322 NTF-A-NM-N6-10L-40K-UL-BZ NOCTURA, FLOOD, N6, 10L, 64W, 40K, 120-277 250W MH / PSMH / 200W HPS
1434323 NTF-A-NM-N4-21L-40K-UL-BZ NOCTURA, FLOOD, N4, 21L, 140W, 40K, 120-277 400W PSMH / HPS
1434324 NTF-A-NM-N6-21L-40K-UL-BZ NOCTURA, FLOOD, N6, 21L, 140W, 40K, 120-277 400W PSMH / HPS
 NOCTURA™  SERIES - WALL MOUNT
1434247 NTW-A-WM-T3-3L-50K-UL-BZ NOCTURA, WALL, 3L, 24W, 50K, 120-277, BZ 100W MH / HPS / PSMH
1434249 NTW-A-WM-T3-7L-40K-UL-BZ NOCTURA, WALL, 7L, 46W, 40K, 120-277, BZ 150W MH / HPS / PSMH
1434251 NTW-A-WM-T3-11L-40K-UL-BZ NOCTURA, WALL, 11L, 74W, 40K, 120-277, BZ 250W MH / HPS / PSMH
1434253 NTW-A-WM-T3-17L-40K-UL-BZ NOCTURA, WALL, 17L, 111W, 40K, 120-277, BZ 400W MH
 NOCTURA™  SERIES - ACCESSORIES
1434330 NTA-DA-BZ NOCTURA DIRECT ARM, 120-277
1434331 NTF-KN-BZ NOCTURA SMALL FLOOD KNUCKLE
1434332 NTF-YM-3L-BZ NOCTURA SMALL FLOOD 3L YOKE
1434333 NTF-YM-10L-BZ NOCTURA SMALL FLOOD 10L YOKE
1434334 NTX-AA-BZ NOCTURA ADJUSTABLE ARM, 120-277
1434335 NTX-TR-BZ NOCTURA TRUNNION, 120-277
1434337 NTX-TR-3R-BZ NOCTURA TRUNNION WITH 3-PIN NEMA RECEPTACLE, 120-277
1434338 NTX-3R-BZ NOCTURA EXTENSION ARM WITH 3-PIN NEMA RECEPTACLE, 120-277